

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Ray Poland & Sons, Inc.		AA Asphaltng, LLC		Moreno & Nelson Const.		Total Site Services, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
<b>Schedule A</b>													
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 9,060.20	\$ 9,060.20	\$ 14,262.00	\$ 14,262.00
2	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 483.21	\$ 483.21	\$ 1,189.00	\$ 1,189.00
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 14,683.82	\$ 14,683.82	\$ 12,227.00	\$ 12,227.00
4	Pedestrian Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,143.00	\$ 3,143.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,057.01	\$ 10,057.01	\$ 3,203.00	\$ 3,203.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway Removal (Including Saw Cuts)	426	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 23,430.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 15,762.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 74.12	\$ 31,575.12	\$ 56.05	\$ 23,877.30
6	Curb and Gutter Removal (Including Saw Cuts)	70	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 24.21	\$ 1,694.70	\$ 31.72	\$ 2,220.40
7	Concrete Sidewalk (4-Inches Depth)	317	SY	\$ 140.00	\$ 44,380.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 38,674.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 26,945.00	\$ 144.36	\$ 45,762.12	\$ 123.13	\$ 39,032.21
8	Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway (6-Inches Depth)	35	SY	\$ 145.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 148.90	\$ 5,211.50	\$ 216.73	\$ 7,585.55
9	Concrete Curb and Gutter	70	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 64.80	\$ 4,536.00	\$ 117.92	\$ 8,254.40
10	Pedestrian Curb	36	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 76.99	\$ 2,771.64	\$ 103.58	\$ 3,728.88
11	Pedestrian Ramp (Type Perpendicular "A")	7	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 1,134.28	\$ 7,939.96	\$ 2,584.94	\$ 18,094.58
12	Pedestrian Ramp (Type Parallel "A")	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,387.78	\$ 4,775.56	\$ 2,743.18	\$ 5,486.36
13	60-Inch X 24-Inch Detectable Warning Surface	7	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 1,645.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 302.57	\$ 2,117.99	\$ 395.43	\$ 2,768.01
14	72-Inch X 24-Inch Detectable Warning Surface	5	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 329.01	\$ 1,645.05	\$ 474.51	\$ 2,372.55
15	Landscaping and Site Restoration	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,778.33	\$ 8,778.33	\$ 14,764.00	\$ 14,764.00
<b>Schedule A Total</b>				<b>\$ 141,415.00</b>		<b>\$ 136,854.00</b>		<b>\$ 148,655.00</b>		<b>\$ 151,092.21</b>		<b>\$ 159,065.24</b>	

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Transblue		Allstar Construction Group		ESF Development					
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total				
<b>Schedule A</b>													
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,267.00	\$ 11,267.00	\$ 19,550.00	\$ 19,550.00				
2	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00				
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 26,717.00	\$ 26,717.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00				
4	Pedestrian Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00				
5	Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway Removal (Including Saw Cuts)	426	SY	\$ 71.14	\$ 30,305.64	\$ 52.20	\$ 22,237.20	\$ 50.00	\$ 21,300.00				
6	Curb and Gutter Removal (Including Saw Cuts)	70	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 12.98	\$ 908.60	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00				
7	Concrete Sidewalk (4-Inches Depth)	317	SY	\$ 198.00	\$ 62,766.00	\$ 243.20	\$ 77,094.40	\$ 120.00	\$ 38,040.00				
8	Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway (6-Inches Depth)	35	SY	\$ 205.15	\$ 7,180.25	\$ 75.41	\$ 2,639.35	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,250.00				
9	Concrete Curb and Gutter	70	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 55.05	\$ 3,853.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00				
10	Pedestrian Curb	36	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 55.16	\$ 1,985.76	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00				
11	Pedestrian Ramp (Type Perpendicular "A")	7	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,099.94	\$ 14,699.58	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 28,000.00				
12	Pedestrian Ramp (Type Parallel "A")	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,141.16	\$ 4,282.32	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00				
13	60-Inch X 24-Inch Detectable Warning Surface	7	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 704.74	\$ 4,933.18	\$ 475.00	\$ 3,325.00				
14	72-Inch X 24-Inch Detectable Warning Surface	5	EA	\$ 859.00	\$ 4,295.00	\$ 319.21	\$ 1,596.05	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00				
15	Landscaping and Site Restoration	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,032.00	\$ 3,032.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00				

Schedule A Total **\$ 163,540.89**

**\$ 176,220.94**

**\$ 179,765.00**

**\$ -**

**\$ -**

To the best of my ability, I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P2124-22 2022 Sidewalk Repair Project. A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.



Heath Mellotte, PE  
Design Services Manager